SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6977/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2006 in OJC No.7058/1999

of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

PRADEEP KUMAR JHANKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, SAMBALPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

The petitioners are permitted to file copies of the concerned

Rules within one week.

Issue notice.

[T.I. Rajput] [V.P. Tyagi]

A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master